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Severity
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PDays
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Mid WS

 3.00 0.15 65.65 79.88  51.4206/12/2004  16.00  3.00  7.99  7.99

 0.00 0.50 66.42 75.11  57.7406/13/2004  0.00  3.00  9.18  17.17

 0.00 0.07 61.70 72.84  50.5706/14/2004  0.00  3.00  7.91  25.08

 0.00 0.00 63.52 77.48  49.5606/15/2004  0.00  3.00  7.73  32.81

 1.00 1.21 67.91 83.10  52.7306/16/2004  10.00  4.00  7.82  40.63

 0.00 0.07 66.15 75.70  56.6006/17/2004  0.00  4.00  9.02  49.65

 0.00 0.00 59.71 72.96  46.4706/18/2004  0.00  4.00  6.89  56.54

 0.00 0.00 53.98 67.83  40.1306/19/2004  0.00  4.00  5.06  61.60

 0.00 0.00 57.30 71.54  43.0606/20/2004  0.00  4.00  6.03  67.63

 0.00 0.07 62.04 71.65  52.4406/21/2004  0.00  4.00  8.26  75.88

 0.00 0.00 57.51 69.69  45.3306/22/2004  0.00  4.00  6.28  82.16

 0.00 0.19 57.69 71.13  44.2506/23/2004  0.00  4.00  6.16  88.32

 0.00 0.00 50.99 61.50  40.4906/24/2004  0.00  4.00  3.94  92.26

 0.00 0.00 54.16 68.79  39.5306/25/2004  0.00  4.00  5.10  97.36

 0.00 0.00 55.98 71.00  40.9706/26/2004  0.00  4.00  5.64  103.00

 0.00 0.04 53.83 68.43  39.2306/27/2004  0.00  4.00  4.99  107.99

 0.00 0.00 58.00 76.78  39.2306/28/2004  0.00  4.00  5.81  113.80

 0.00 0.00 68.34 83.35  53.3306/29/2004  0.00  4.00  7.86  121.66

 0.00 0.00 67.86 84.84  50.8806/30/2004  0.00  4.00  7.27  128.92

 0.00 0.00 68.76 84.43  53.0907/01/2004  0.00  4.00  7.64  136.56

 0.00 0.00 65.58 81.06  50.1007/02/2004  0.00  4.00  7.65  144.21

 3.00 0.40 64.75 77.43  52.0807/03/2004  15.00  7.00  8.24  152.45

 2.00 0.17 66.43 73.76  59.1007/04/2004  15.00  9.00  9.37  161.82

 0.00 0.00 63.13 73.76  52.5007/05/2004  0.00  9.00  8.34  170.16

 6.00 0.76 54.07 59.07  49.0807/06/2004  29.00  15.00  5.74  175.90

 0.00 0.10 54.11 59.79  48.4307/07/2004  0.00  15.00  5.68  181.58
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 0.00 0.00 57.86 67.29  48.4307/08/2004  0.00  15.00  6.89  188.47

 0.00 0.00 58.45 69.92  46.9907/09/2004  0.00  15.00  6.79  195.26

 2.00 0.00 66.36 82.63  50.1007/10/2004  12.00  17.00  7.48  202.74

 3.00 0.00 65.98 76.44  55.5207/11/2004  17.00  20.00  8.84  211.58

 1.00 0.00 75.32 87.35  63.3007/12/2004  11.00  21.00  7.43  219.01

 0.00 0.02 71.35 85.02  57.6807/13/2004  0.00  21.00  7.89  226.90

 0.00 0.00 67.65 82.68  52.6207/14/2004  0.00  21.00  7.87  234.77

 1.00 0.00 68.90 89.15  48.6607/15/2004  10.00  22.00  6.54  241.31

 2.00 0.27 66.56 77.99  55.1307/16/2004  12.00  24.00  8.71  250.02

 0.00 0.00 67.11 80.18  54.0507/17/2004  0.00  24.00  8.38  258.40

 0.00 0.00 63.22 80.47  45.9807/18/2004  0.00  24.00  6.80  265.20

 1.00 0.01 71.50 86.52  56.4907/19/2004  11.00  25.00  7.54  272.74

 3.00 0.01 76.43 94.89  57.9707/20/2004  15.00  28.00  6.21  278.95

 1.00 1.15 74.09 82.09  66.0907/21/2004  10.00  29.00  8.59  287.54

 0.00 0.00 63.56 76.01  51.1107/22/2004  0.00  29.00  8.08  295.62

 0.00 0.00 60.46 76.01  44.9207/23/2004  0.00  29.00  6.59  302.21

 0.00 0.00 61.14 76.87  45.4107/24/2004  0.00  29.00  6.73  308.94

 0.00 0.00 61.65 79.82  43.4807/25/2004  0.00  29.00  6.36  315.30

 0.00 0.27 66.01 85.62  46.4107/26/2004  0.00  29.00  6.36  321.65

 0.00 0.00 67.41 83.71  51.1107/27/2004  0.00  29.00  7.49  329.15

 0.00 0.00 66.90 84.07  49.7407/28/2004  0.00  29.00  7.22  336.37

 0.00 0.28 66.43 80.00  52.8607/29/2004  0.00  29.00  8.22  344.59

 0.00 0.01 65.59 83.64  47.5507/30/2004  0.00  29.00  6.87  351.46

 0.00 0.01 67.49 77.25  57.7407/31/2004  0.00  29.00  9.09  360.54

 3.00 0.65 72.15 88.19  56.1208/01/2004  15.00  32.00  7.34  367.88

 0.00 0.11 68.94 81.32  56.5708/02/2004  0.00  32.00  8.53  376.41
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 0.00 0.00 69.02 77.99  60.0608/03/2004  0.00  32.00  9.23  385.64

 0.00 0.00 61.79 77.27  46.3208/04/2004  0.00  32.00  6.97  392.61

 0.00 0.00 57.92 75.18  40.6708/05/2004  0.00  32.00  5.95  398.57

 0.00 0.00 61.29 82.04  40.5508/06/2004  0.00  32.00  5.94  404.51

 2.00 0.00 60.10 73.22  46.9908/07/2004  14.00  34.00  7.05  411.56

 3.00 0.39 66.25 78.51  53.9908/08/2004  15.00  37.00  8.51  420.07

 1.00 0.03 67.74 77.03  58.4608/09/2004  14.00  38.00  9.18  429.24

 2.00 0.00 54.65 61.77  47.5308/10/2004  18.00  40.00  5.78  435.02

 0.00 0.24 50.80 56.69  44.9208/11/2004  0.00  40.00  3.80  438.82

 0.00 0.00 55.75 71.13  40.3708/12/2004  0.00  40.00  5.56  444.38

 0.00 0.00 55.01 74.30  35.7208/13/2004  0.00  40.00  5.09  449.47

 0.00 0.00 57.73 78.20  37.2708/14/2004  0.00  40.00  5.56  455.04

 0.00 0.00 58.15 76.96  39.3508/15/2004  0.00  40.00  5.84  460.87

 3.00 0.05 56.15 66.63  45.6808/16/2004  19.00  43.00  5.99  466.86

 0.00 0.01 62.13 74.46  49.8008/17/2004  0.00  43.00  7.79  474.65

 0.00 0.40 60.52 78.17  42.8708/18/2004  0.00  43.00  6.32  480.97

 0.00 0.00 51.20 65.62  36.7908/19/2004  0.00  43.00  4.01  484.98

 0.00 0.00 51.77 67.35  36.1908/20/2004  0.00  43.00  4.21  489.19

 0.00 0.00 51.72 70.88  32.5608/21/2004  0.00  43.00  4.05  493.24

 0.00 0.02 65.28 80.83  49.7408/22/2004  0.00  43.00  7.60  500.84

 0.00 0.01 59.74 70.82  48.6608/23/2004  0.00  43.00  7.32  508.16

 4.00 0.01 61.66 68.01  55.3108/24/2004  20.00  47.00  8.56  516.72

 2.00 0.01 70.31 76.58  64.0508/25/2004  14.00  49.00  9.57  526.30

 2.00 0.35 73.53 84.54  62.5208/26/2004  13.00  51.00  8.10  534.39

 0.00 0.11 65.94 79.21  52.6808/27/2004  0.00  51.00  8.25  542.65

 0.00 0.01 54.73 62.83  46.6308/28/2004  0.00  51.00  5.68  548.33
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 0.00 0.00 53.29 68.91  37.6808/29/2004  0.00  51.00  4.77  553.10

 0.00 0.08 61.77 75.83  47.7108/30/2004  0.00  51.00  7.32  560.42

 1.00 0.00 57.93 73.58  42.2808/31/2004  13.00  52.00  6.08  566.50

 3.00 0.00 66.92 77.97  55.8809/01/2004  15.00  55.00  8.81  575.31

 1.00 0.00 72.69 86.16  59.2309/02/2004  10.00  56.00  7.68  582.99

 0.00 0.00 71.30 84.97  57.6309/03/2004  0.00  56.00  7.90  590.90

 1.00 0.00 67.95 83.82  52.0809/04/2004  11.00  57.00  7.62  598.51

 0.00 0.05 72.30 83.58  61.0309/05/2004  0.00  57.00  8.34  606.85

 0.00 0.47 62.04 72.08  52.0109/06/2004  0.00  57.00  8.19  615.04

 0.00 0.00 54.69 65.67  43.7209/07/2004  0.00  57.00  5.35  620.38

 0.0009/08/2004  0.00  57.00  0.00  620.38
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